
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Debtor; Name= JONES CHARLES
A;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199704170001
19191

04/17/1997
12:01:09

JONES
CHARLES A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199705060001
41021

05/06/1997
12:53:04

JONES
CHARLES A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199702260000
60191

02/26/1997
11:14:39

JONES
CHARLES A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK


