Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Debtor; Name= JONES CHARLES A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704170001 19191	04/17/1997 12:01:09	JONES CHARLES A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199705060001 41021	05/06/1997 12:53:04	JONES CHARLES A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP						
199702260000 60191	02/26/1997 11:14:39	JONES CHARLES A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK						